
E X T E N D E D  T R A D I N G

Mon 27 Nov       8.00 am - 10.30 am
                              2.30 pm - 5.30 pm (appointments)
Tues 28 Nov      2.30 pm - 5.30 pm (appointments)
Wed 29 Nov       1.00 pm - 4.00 pm
                              4.00 pm - 5.00 pm (appointments)
Thurs 30 Nov     2.30 pm - 5.30 pm (appointments)
Fri 1 Dec              7.30 am - 10.00 am

Mon 4  Dec         7.30am - 10.00am
Wed 6 Dec          1.00 pm - 4.00 pm 
Thurs 7 Dec       1.00 pm - 4.00 pm (appointments)
Fri 8 Dec              7.30 am - 10.00 am 

TERM 4 2023 FITTINGS 
BY APPOINTMENT &
EXTENDED TRADING 

www.wearitto.com.au

OPEN HOURS 
DURING TERM 

EMAIL  US :  burpengary@weari t to .com.au 

NO APPOINTMENT NECESSARY 

https://wearittoburpengaryssc.simplybook.me

Mon 8 Jan          9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Tues 9 Jan          9.00 am - 1.00 pm 
Wed 10 Jan         9.00 am - 1.00 pm
Thurs 11 Jan       3.00 pm - 7.00 pm
Fri 12 Jan             9.00 am - 1.00 pm

Mon 15 Jan          9.00 am - 3.00 pm 
Tues 16 Jan         9.00 am - 3.00 pm 
Wed 17 Jan          9.00 am - 3.00 pm  
Thurs 18 Jan       2.00 pm - 7.00 pm 
Fri 19th Jan         9.00 am - 3.00 pm

Mon 22 Jan         8.00 am - 3.00 pm
Wed 24 Jan         1.30 pm - 4.00 pm 
Thu 25 Jan           7.30 am - 10.30 am

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

NEW STUDENT

UNIFORM FITTINGS 

Book your
Uniform Fitting
appointment
online via the
following link or
by scanning the
QR Code.

Monday 7.30 am - 10.00 am
Wednesday 1.00 pm - 4.00 pm
Friday 7.30 am - 10.00 am


